
INGREDIENTS (UNBAKED): Sugar, wheat flour, margarine [vegetable oil, antioxidant 
(306 from soy)], compound chocolate 14% [sugar, vegetable fat, cocoa, milk solids, 

emulsifiers (soy lecithin (322), 476)], water, wheat fibre, golden syrup, natural butter 
flavour, egg powder, raising agent (450,500), nature identical vanilla flavour 

(contains nature identical vanilla flavour [colour (150a)]), salt.

KEEP FROZEN.
After thawing, keep in the 
refrigerator for a maximum  
of 4 weeks. You can refreeze  
the product. Cooking  
instructions on tub.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: 
CONTAINS WHEAT, EGG,  
MILK and SOY.

This cookie dough is produced  
on shared equipment with  
products containing TREE NUTS, 
SULPHITES and OATS. Incidental 
traces may be present.

	UNBA KED	BA KED
	A verage Qty 	A verage Qty 	A verage Qty 
	P er 25g Serve	P er 100g	P er 100g
Energy	 428kJ	 1710kJ	 1726kJ
Protein, total	 1.0g	 3.9g	 4.0g
Fat, Total	 4.2g	 16.7g	 16.9g
  - Saturated	 2.5g	 10.0g	 10.1g
Carbohydrate	 14.8g	 59.3g	 59.7g
  - Sugars	 9.8g	 39.2g	 39.5g
DIETARY FIBRE	 1.1g	 4.3g	 4.3g
SODIUM	 113mg	 452mg	 455mg 

NUTRITION INFORMATION
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 52
SERVING SIZE: (1 COOKIE) 25g BEFORE BAKING  



INGREDIENTS (UNBAKED): Sugar, wheat flour, margarine [vegetable oil, antioxidant (306 from 
soy)], white compound chocolate 12% [sugar, vegetable fat, milk solids, emulsifier (soy 

lecithin (322), 476)], water, wheat fibre, macadamia nuts 3.0%, golden syrup, natural butter 
flavour, egg powder, raising agent (450,500), nature identical vanilla flavour (contains 

nature identical vanilla flavour [colour(150a)]), salt.

KEEP FROZEN.
After thawing, keep in the  
refrigerator for a maximum  
of 4 weeks. You can refreeze  
the product. Cooking  
instructions on tub.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:  
CONTAINS WHEAT, EGG,  
MILK, SOY and TREE NUTS.

This cookie dough is produced  
on shared equipment with  
products containing TREE NUTS, 
SULPHITES and OATS. Incidental 
traces may be present.

	UNBA KED	BA KED
	A verage Qty 	A verage Qty 	A verage Qty 
	P er 25g Serve	P er 100g	P er 100g
Energy	 434kJ	 1740kJ	 1752kJ
Protein, total	 0.9g	 3.5g	 3.6g
Fat, Total	 4.6g	 18.3g	 18.5g
  - Saturated	 2.5g	 10.0g	 10.1g
Carbohydrate	 14.4g	 57.6g	 58.1g
  - Sugars	 9.5g	 38.1g	 38.5g
dietary Fibre	 1.1g	 4.4g	 4.1g
Sodium	 105mg	 422mg	 426mg

NUTRITION INFORMATION
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 52
SERVING SIZE: (1 COOKIE) 25g BEFORE BAKING 



INGREDIENTS (UNBAKED): Sugar, wheat flour, margarine [vegetable oil, 
antioxidant (306 from soy)],syruped ginger [ginger(55%), sugar], wheat fibre, 

golden syrup, water, egg powder, raising agent (450, 500), salt. 

KEEP FROZEN.
After thawing, keep in the  
refrigerator for a maximum  
of 4 weeks. You can refreeze  
the product. Cooking  
instructions on tub.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:  
CONTAINS WHEAT, EGG  
and SOY.

This cookie dough is produced  
on shared equipment with  
products containing TREE NUTS, 
SULPHITES, MILK, and OATS. 
Incidental traces may be present.

	UNBA KED	BA KED
	A verage Qty 	A verage Qty 	A verage Qty 
	P er 25g Serve	P er 100g	P er 100g
Energy	 442kJ	 1770kJ	 1772kJ
Protein, TOTAL	 0.9g	 3.5g	 3.5g
Fat, Total	 4.0g	 15.8g	 15.8g
  - Saturated	 2.0g	 8.1g	 8.2g
Carbohydrate	 16.3g	 65.3g	 65.4g
  - Sugars	 10.9g	 43.5g	 43.6g
DIETARY Fibre	 1.1g	 4.3g	 4.3g  
Sodium	 112mg	 446mg	 447mg

NUTRITION INFORMATION
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 52
SERVING SIZE: (1 COOKIE) 25g BEFORE BAKING  

The Buderim Ginger Logo Device is a registered trademark of Buderim Ginger Limited.



INGREDIENTS (UNBAKED): Sugar, wheat flour, margarine [vegetable oil, antioxidant 
(306 from soy)], oats, water, coconut [ coconut, preservative (223)], golden syrup, 
wheat fibre, raising agent (450, 500), egg powder, salt, nature identical vanilla 

flavour [contains nature identical vanilla flavour, colour(150a)].

KEEP FROZEN.
After thawing, keep in the 
refrigerator for a maximum 
of 4 weeks. You can refreeze 
the product. Cooking 
instructions on tub.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: 
CONTAINS WHEAT, EGG, SOY, 
OATS and SULPHITES.

This cookie dough is produced 
on shared equipment with 
products containing TREE NUTS 
and MILK. Incidental traces may 
be present.

	UNBA KED	BA KED
	A verage Qty 	A verage Qty 	A verage Qty 
	P er 25g Serve	P er 100g	P er 100g
Energy	 439kJ	 1760kJ	 1769kJ
Protein, TOTAL	 1.1g	 4.4g	 4.4g
Fat, Total	 4.6g	 18.5g	 18.6g
  - Saturated	 2.8g	 11.0g	 11.1g
Carbohydrate	 14.2g	 56.9g	 57.3g
  - Sugars	 8.2g	 32.6g	 32.9g
DIETARY Fibre	 1.1g	 4.3g	 4.3g
Sodium	 108mg	 433mg	 436mg

NUTRITION INFORMATION
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 52
SERVING SIZE: (1 COOKIE) 25g BEFORE BAKING  



INGREDIENTS (UNBAKED): SUGAR, WHEAT FLOUR, MARGARINE [VEGETABLE OIL, ANTIOXIDANT (306 
FROM SOY)], WATER, COMPOUND CHOCOLATE 14% [SUGAR, VEGETABLE FAT, COCOA, MILK SOLIDS, 

EMULSIFIERS (SOY LECITHIN (322), (476)], WHEAT FIBRE, GOLDEN SYRUP, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOUR, 
COLOUR (150d, 155, 151, 133), EGG POWDER, RAISING AGENT (450, 500), NATURE IDENTICAL VANILLA 

FLAVOUR (CONTAINS NATURE IDENTICAL VANILLA FLAVOUR [COLOUR (150a)], SALT

KEEP FROZEN.
After thawing, keep in the 
refrigerator for a maximum 
of 4 weeks. You can refreeze 
the product. Cooking 
instructions on tub.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: 
CONTAINS WHEAT, EGG, SOY 
and MILK.

This cookie dough is produced 
on shared equipment with 
products containing TREE NUTS, 
OATS and SULPHITES. Incidental 
traces may be present.

	UNBA KED	BA KED
	A verage Qty 	A verage Qty 	A verage Qty 
	P er 25g Serve	P er 100g	P er 100g
Energy	 428kJ	 1710kJ	 1726kJ
Protein, TOTAL	 0.9g	 3.6g	 4.0g
Fat, Total	 4.2g	 16.9g	 17.0g
  - Saturated	 2.6g	 10.3g	 10.5g
Carbohydrate	 14.7g	 58.9g	 59.1g
  - Sugars	 9.9g	 39.5g	 39.6g
DIETARY Fibre	 1.1g	 4.2g	 4.2g
Sodium	 112mg	 449mg	 453mg

NUTRITION INFORMATION
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 52
SERVING SIZE: (1 COOKIE) 25g BEFORE BAKING  
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CHRISTMAS
FRUIT CAKE
CHRISTMAS
FRUIT CAKE

	A verage Qty 	A verage Qty 	
	P er 50g Serve	P er 100g	
Energy	 778kJ	 1556kJ
Protein, TOTAL	 2.4g	 4.9g
Fat, Total	 5.8g	 11.5g
  - Saturated	 2.9g	 5.9g
Carbohydrate	 30.0g	 59.9g
  - Sugars	 21.0g	 41.9g
DIETARY Fibre	 1.5g	 3.1g
Sodium	 87mg	 174mg

NUTRITION INFORMATION
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 26
SERVING SIZE: 50g  

KEEP FROZEN. After thawing, keep in the refrigerator  
for a maximum of 4 weeks.  
BAKING INSTRUCTIONS
Thaw tub out at room temperature until completely thawed  
out. Pre heat convection oven to 170-175°C (160°C for Fan  
Forced). Lightly grease a 22cm round cake tin and line the base  
and sides with baking paper. Spoon the mix into the tin, spoon the 
mix out to the edges, pad down to remove any air pockets and  
smooth the surface. Bake for 1 hour and 40 minutes, or until a  
skewer comes out clean when inserted into the centre of the cake. 
Test from 1 hour 30 minutes. Let cake cool in the tin. The cake must 
be at room temperature before being placed in an airtight container  
or wrapped in foil. For best results the cake should be cool for 12  
hours before consuming.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGG, SOY & SULPHITES. This cookie dough is produced on shared  
equipment with products containing TREE NUTS, OATS and MILK. Incidental traces may be present.

INGREDIENTS: MIXED FRUIT 35% [SULTANAS (SULTANAS, VEGETABLE OIL), CURRANTS, GLACE CHERRIES [CHERRIES,  
GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE SYRUP, SUGAR, PRESERVATIVE (202, 220), FOOD ACID (330), COLOUR (127)], PEEL (ORANGE PEEL,  

GLUCOSE, CITRIC ACID (330), PRESERVATIVE (202, 220)), GLYCERINE (422)], WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, MARGARINE  
[VEGETABLE FATS AND OILS, WATER, SALT, SUGAR, EMULSIFIERS (471, 322 FROM SOY, 435, 476), ANTIOXIDANTS  
(304, 306), FOOD ACID (330), FLAVOUR, COLOUR (160a), PRESERVATIVE (202)], EGG POWDER, WATER, GLYCERINE  

(422), SPICE, COLOUR (150a), WHEAT FIBRE, RAISING AGENTS (450, 500), WHEAT STARCH.






